
ENROLLMENT FEE: $500 per child

VPK ONLY: M-F, 8:30am-12pm, FREE - ELC voucher covers the tuition

K5 EARLY CARE:  $100/month, per child, billed through FACTS

K5 AFTER CARE:  $400/month, per child, billed through FACTS

TUITION INCLUDES:  facility fees, resource fees, technology fees (K5), yearbook** (VPK-K)
        **one yearbook per family

PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS:  We offer 3 different payment plans at PBCA. Annual (one time 
payment made by the first day of school), 11-month payment plan (available for K families only), 
12-month payment plan (available to infant-VPK families only).

VPK VOUCHER:  For students in Palm Beach and Martin Counties who are four (4) by Sept 1 
of the current year, PBCA accepts the VPK voucher issued through your local ELC branch.

*STEP-UP FOR STUDENTS:  Students accepted into our K program are eligible to apply 
for the Step-Up for Students voucher through https://www.stepupforstudents.org/ema.

$150
APPLICATION

FEE

Gardens
PRE-K 2/3

VPK 4

TUITION

$12,000
$6,900

MONTHLY

$1,000
$575

North Stuart
INFANTS

TODDLER
PRE-K 2/3

VPK 4

K5

SCHOOL DAY
8:30AM-3PM

FULL DAY
7:30AM-5:30PM

TUITION

$15,500
$10,400

MONTHLY

$1,292
$1,040

PALM BEACH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
TUITION RATES 2026-27

TUITION

$10,600
$10,600
$10,600
$6,000

TUITION
$10,000

MONTHLY

$883
$883
$883
$500

STEP-UP*
$8,800

TUITION

$13,000
$13,000
$13,000
$8,000

BALANCE
$1,200

MONTHLY

$1,084
$1,084
$1.084
$800

MONTHLY
$109


