



PALM BEACH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY TUITION RATES 2026-27

	SCHOOL DAY 8:30AM-3PM		FULL DAY 7:30AM-5:30PM	
	TUITION	MONTHLY	TUITION	MONTHLY
<i>Gardens</i>				
PRE-K 2/3	\$12,000	\$1,000	\$15,500	\$1,292
VPK4	\$6,900	\$575	\$10,400	\$1,040
<i>North Stuart</i>				
INFANTS	\$10,600	\$883	\$13,000	\$1,084
TODDLER	\$10,600	\$883	\$13,000	\$1,084
PRE-K 2/3	\$10,600	\$883	\$13,000	\$1,084
VPK4	\$6,000	\$500	\$8,000	\$800
K5	TUITION \$10,000	STEP-UP* \$8,800	BALANCE \$1,200	MONTHLY \$109

ENROLLMENT FEE: \$500 per child

VPK ONLY: M-F, 8:30am-12pm, FREE - ELC voucher covers the tuition

K5 EARLY CARE: \$100/month, per child, billed through FACTS

K5 AFTER CARE: \$400/month, per child, billed through FACTS

TUITION INCLUDES: facility fees, resource fees, technology fees (K5), yearbook** (VPK-K)
**one yearbook per family

PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS: We offer 3 different payment plans at PBCA. Annual (one time payment made by the first day of school), 11-month payment plan (available for K families only), 12-month payment plan (available to infant-VPK families only).

VPK VOUCHER: For students in Palm Beach and Martin Counties who are four (4) by Sept 1 of the current year, PBCA accepts the VPK voucher issued through your local ELC branch.

***STEP-UP FOR STUDENTS:** Students accepted into our K program are eligible to apply for the Step-Up for Students voucher through <https://www.stepupforstudents.org/ema>.

**\$150
APPLICATION
FEE**